Fergus Falls Market report for 6-3-2025

Town

Bulls
Menahga
Rosholt SD
Brandon
Menahga
Flasher ND
LP

LP

New Effington SD

Ogema
LP
LP

Hol. Fats
Brandon
Edgely ND
Brandon
Edgely ND
EL

PP

PR

Vergas

PP

Edgely ND
LP

Vergas
Flasher ND
Flasher ND

Fat Beef
EL
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
FF

Milnor ND
Vining
Ulen
Brandon
FF

Milnor ND
EL
Rothsay
Milnor ND
FF

Desc.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Hol. Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Jersey Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Hfrs.
Jersey Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.

2115
1815
1875
1960
1935
1640
1640
1765
1355
1150
1150

1605
1568
1675
1805
1632
1643
1490
1938
1775
1507
1425
2035
1710
2025

1715
1790
1670
1476
1630
1406
1509
1510
1389
1430
1335
1370
1710
1855
1382
1445

price

$182.00
$180.00
$177.00
$176.00
$175.00
$171.00
$171.00
$170.00
$163.00
$160.00
$160.00

$203.00
$198.00
$197.00
$196.00
$195.00
$194.50
$191.50
$190.00
$189.00
$187.00
$178.00
$175.00
$174.00
$146.00

$235.00
$234.00
$234.00
$233.00
$233.00
$233.00
$232.50
$232.00
$228.00
$227.00
$227.00
$225.00
$225.00
$224.00
$224.00
$223.00



Milnor ND
Brandon
Neche ND
Neche ND
Henning
Neche ND
PP

Flasher ND
FF

EL

Beef Feeders

FF
Wheaton
DL
Henning
Erhard
Erhard

Cows
Glyndon
Barnesville
Ulen
Barnesville
Barnesville
Barnesville
Glyndon
Barnesville
Lisbon ND
Menagha
Barnesville
Foxhome
Ulen
Menagha
Menagha
Barnesville
Barnesville
Foxhome
Erhard
Menagha
Glyndon
Lisbon ND
Lisbon ND
Foxhome
Henning
Lisbon ND
Lisbon ND
FF
Foxhome
Lisbon ND

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.

Beef HStrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Bulls
Beef Bulls

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cows
Hol. Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cows
Hol. Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cows

1305
1338
1670
1345
1375
1318
1600
1570
1865
2050

655
621
633
560
420
450

1160
1860
1785
1950
1720
1680
1710
1510
2115
1895
1505
1450
2137
1598
1945
1560
1950
1365
1415
1642
1525
1975
1805
1425
1990
1745
1805
1515
1555
2260

$220.00
$218.00
$218.00
$216.00
$215.00
$211.00
$211.00
$205.00
$191.00
$191.00

$345.00
$330.00
$322.50
$320.00
$320.00
$310.00

$158.00
$157.00
$156.00
$155.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$153.00
$153.00
$152.00
$152.00
$152.00
$151.25
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$148.00
$148.00
$147.00
$147.00
$146.00
$146.00
$146.00
$144.00



FF Beef Cow 1355
Lisbon ND Hol. Cows 1475
Clitherall Hol. Cow 1730
Hankinson ND Beef Cow 1370
Dalton Beef Cow 1335
Lisbon ND Hol. Cows 1560
Lisbon ND Hol. Cows 1195
Clitherall Hol. Cow 1520
~June 10th ~

Special feeders sale

60 blk str.&hfrs. #6-700
20 blk strs.& hfrs. #7-800
14 blk str. & hfrs. #4-600

17 red strs. #550
many more by sale date! Selling feeders at 11 am

Commission-
cows & fat cattle $20 per head
feeders $15 per head

~June 17th~
40 Beef strs.& hfrs. # 4-500
all shots

$141.00
$139.00
$138.00
$138.00
$134.00
$131.00
$131.00
$127.00



