Fergus Falls Market report for 6-3-2025						
Town	Desc.	average #	price			
Bulls						
Menahga	Beef Bull		2115	\$182.00		
Rosholt SD	Beef Bull		1815	\$180.00		
Brandon	Beef Bull		1875	\$177.00		
Menahga	Beef Bull		1960	\$176.00		
Flasher ND	Hol. Bull		1935	\$175.00		
LP	Beef Bull		1640	\$171.00		
LP	Beef Bull		1640	\$171.00		
New Effington SD	Beef Bull		1765	\$170.00		
Ogema	Beef Bull		1355	\$163.00		
LP	Beef Bull		1150	\$160.00		
LP	Beef Bull		1150	\$160.00		
Hol. Fats						
Brandon	Hol. Strs.		1605	\$203.00		
Edgely ND	Hol. Strs.		1568	\$198.00		
Brandon	Hol. Strs.		1675	\$197.00		
Edgely ND	Hol. Strs.		1805	\$196.00		
EL	Hol. Strs.		1632	\$195.00		
PP	Hol. Strs.		1643	\$194.50		
PR	Jersey Strs.		1490	\$191.50		
Vergas	Hol. Strs.		1938	\$190.00		
PP	Hol. Strs.		1775	\$189.00		
Edgely ND	Hol. Hfrs.		1507	\$187.00		
LP	Jersey Strs. Hol. Strs.		1425 2035	\$178.00 \$175.00		
Vergas Flasher ND	Hol. Strs.		2035 1710	\$173.00		
Flasher ND	Hol. Strs.		2025	\$174.00		
i lastiel ND	1101. 5113.		2023	Ψ140.00		
Fat Beef						
EL	Beef Strs.		1715	\$235.00		
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1790	\$234.00		
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.		1670	\$234.00		
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1476	\$233.00		
Brandon FF	Beef Strs. Beef Strs.		1630 1406	\$233.00 \$233.00		
rr Milnor ND	Beef Strs.		1509	\$232.50		
Vining	Beef Hfrs.		1510	\$232.00		
Ulen	Beef Hfrs.		1389	\$228.00		
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1430	\$227.00		
FF	Beef Hfrs.		1335	\$227.00		
Milnor ND	Beef Hfrs.		1370	\$225.00		
EL	Beef Strs.		1710	\$225.00		
Rothsay	Beef Strs.		1855	\$224.00		
Milnor ND	Beef Hfrs.		1382	\$224.00		
FF	Beef Strs.		1445	\$223.00		

Milnor ND Brandon Neche ND Neche ND Henning Neche ND PP Flasher ND FF	Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs.	1305 1338 1670 1345 1375 1318 1600 1570 1865 2050	\$220.00 \$218.00 \$218.00 \$216.00 \$215.00 \$211.00 \$211.00 \$205.00 \$191.00
Beef Feeders	Beef HStrs.	655	\$345.00
Wheaton	Beef Strs.	621	\$330.00
DL	Beef Hfrs.	633	\$322.50
Henning	Beef Strs.	560	\$320.00
Erhard	Beef Bulls	420	\$320.00
Erhard	Beef Bulls	450	\$310.00
Chyndon	Beef Cow	1160	\$158.00
Glyndon Barnesville	Beef Cow	1860	\$150.00
Ulen	Beef Cow	1785	\$157.00
Barnesville	Beef Cow	1950	\$155.00
Barnesville	Beef Cow	1720	\$155.00
Barnesville	Beef Cow	1680	\$154.00
Glyndon	Beef Cow	1710	\$154.00
Barnesville	Beef Cow	1510	\$153.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	2115	\$153.00
Menagha	Beef Cow	1895	\$152.00
Barnesville	Beef Cow	1505	\$152.00
Foxhome	Beef Cow	1450	\$152.00
Ulen	Beef Cow	2137	\$151.25
Menagha	Beef Cow	1598	\$151.00
Menagha	Beef Cow	1945	\$151.00
Barnesville	Beef Cow	1560	\$151.00
Barnesville	Beef Cow	1950	\$151.00
Foxhome	Beef Cow	1365	\$151.00
Erhard	Beef Cow	1415	\$150.00
Menagha	Beef Cow	1642	\$150.00
Glyndon	Beef Cow	1525	\$150.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1975	\$150.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1805	\$148.00
Foxhome	Beef Cow	1425	\$148.00
Henning	Beef Cow	1990	\$147.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1745	\$147.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1805	\$146.00
FF	Beef Cow	1515	\$146.00
Foxhome	Beef Cow	1555	\$146.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	2260	\$144.00

FF	Beef Cow	1355	\$141.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1475	\$139.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1730	\$138.00
Hankinson ND	Beef Cow	1370	\$138.00
Dalton	Beef Cow	1335	\$134.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1560	\$131.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1195	\$131.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1520	\$127.00

~June 10th ~

Special feeders sale
60 blk str.&hfrs. #6-700
20 blk strs.& hfrs. #7-800
14 blk str. & hfrs. #4-600
17 red strs. #550
many more by sale date! Selling feeders at 11 am

Commissioncows & fat cattle \$20 per head feeders \$15 per head

~June 17th~

40 Beef strs.& hfrs. # 4-500 all shots